
RAISION KUULA

Seurakisat 8.8.2022

TULOKSET

T7 40m (käsiajat)

1. Venla Aalto 7,8

2. Lotta Kinos 7,9

3. Livia Mäkinurmio 8,0

4. Iina Virkki 8,1

5. Nelli Talka 8,3

6. Vilma Mäkelä 8,9

6. Kerttu Isometsä 8,9

7. Hilde Maunula 9,1

7. Emilia Jansen 9,1

7. Eevi Siirtola 9,1

8. Selma Palosaari 9,2

9. Iisa Takkinen 9,3

10. Alma Sahlsten 9,4

11. Vilma Hurula 9,7

12. Linnea Mäntylä 9,8

13. Senni Laakso 10,0

14. Hilla Jansson 10,2

P7 40m (käsiajat)

1. Eemi Hänninen 7,8

2. Aaro Salminen 7,9

3. Valtteri Pulkkinen 8,3

4. Eemil Sjöström 8,4

5. Niilo Numminen 8,5

5. Vilho Laitila 8,5

6. Manu Nykänen 9,0

7. Vilho Huhtanen 9,1

8. Alex Romanov 9,2

9. Krister Pentikäinen 9,7

10. Gideon Leino 10,2

11. Aatu Nyroos 10,5

12. Viljami Hurula 11,0

13. Aaro Sjöström 11,5

14. Rafael Sagulin 12,5

15. Jari Pentikäinen 13,0

T7 Pituus

1. Lotta Kinos 2,46

2. Venla Aalto 2,39

3. Nelli Talka 2,20

4. Senni Laakso 2,08

5. Eevi Siirtola 2,05

6. Hilde Maunula 2,03

7. Emilia Jansen 2,01

8. Vilma Mäkelä 1,99



9. Livia Mäkinurmio 1,92

10. Iina Virkki 1,89

11. Iisa Takkinen 1,79

12. Linnea Mäntylä 1,78

13. Selma Palosaari 1,76

14. Hilla Jansson 1,71

15. Alma Sahlsten 1,68

16. Tilda Sagulin 1,66

17. Vilma Hurula 1,63

P7 Pituus

1. Valtteri Pulkkinen 2,60

2. Aaro Salminen 2,55

3. Niilo Numminen 2,51

4. Eemil Sjöström 2,47

5. Eemi Hänninen 2,37

6. Alex Romanov 2,32

7. Vilho Laitila 2,24

8. Aaro Sjöström 2,07

9. Vilho Huhtanen 2,04

10. Gideon Leino 1,94

11. Aapo Kriikkula 1,93

12. Manu Nykänen 1,86

13. Aatu Nyroos 1,72

14. Viljami Hurula 1,41

15. Jari Pentikäinen 1,30

16. Rafael Sagulin 1,28

16. Krister Pentikäinen 1,28


